
Academic Calendar 2024 

As at 5-Feb-24 

Important Dates 
Induction Day – residential students Sunday 28 January 
Commencement of Academic Year Monday 29 January 
Rural Leadership Program 1 Sunday 5 May– Friday 10 May 
Rural Leadership Program 2 Sunday 18 August – Friday 23 August 
Open Day Sunday 21 July 
Graduation  Friday 6 December 

 
Public Holidays 
Australia Day Friday 26 January 
Labour Day Monday 11 March 
Good Friday Friday 29 March 
Easter Monday Monday 1 April 
ANZAC Day (not observed) In lieu of Anzac Day Friday 3 May 
King’s Birthday Monday 10 June 
AFL Grand Final Parade  Subject to AFL schedule (Friday 27 September) 
Melbourne Cup Day Tuesday 5 November 

 
Undergraduate Trimester Dates 
Trimester 1 14 Weeks Monday 29 January – Thursday 2 May 
Trimester 2 14 Weeks Monday 20 May – Friday 23 August 
Trimester 3 12 Weeks Monday 16 September – Friday 6 December 

 
Undergraduate Intra Breaks 
Trimester 1 2 Weeks Friday 29 March – Friday 12 April (including Easter) 
Trimester 2 2 Weeks Monday 1 – Friday 12 July 
Trimester 3 2 Days Monday 4 – Tuesday 5 November 

 
Undergraduate Trimester Breaks 
Trimester 1 2 Weeks Monday 6 May – Friday 17 May 
Trimester 2 3 Weeks Monday 26 August – Friday 13 September 

 
Undergraduate Trimester 1 Tour Dates (week 6) 
All undergraduate students Monday 4 – Friday 8 March 

 
Undergraduate Trimester 2 Tour Dates (week 13) 
All undergraduate students Monday 12 – Friday 23 August 

 
Undergraduate Professional Placement 
Optional Placement Dates (3 weeks) Monday 6 May – Friday 17 May 
Equine Management – Stud Placement (4 weeks) Monday 2 – Friday 27 September 
Agribusiness Year 1 & 2 (4 weeks) Monday 2 – Friday 27 September 

 
Undergraduate Census & Fees Due Dates 
Trimester 1 Monday 19 February 
Trimester 2 Tuesday 11 June 
Trimester 3 Wednesday 2 October 



Academic Calendar 2024 

As at 5-Feb-24 

Postgraduate Trimester Dates 
Trimester 1 12 weeks Monday 12 February – Friday 3 May  
Trimester 2 12 weeks Monday 20 May – Friday 9 August 
Trimester 3 12 weeks Monday 26 August – Friday 15 November 

 
Postgraduate Intra Breaks 
Trimester 1 Monday 25 – Friday 29 March 
Trimester 2 Monday 1 – Friday 5 July 
Trimester 3 Monday 7 – Friday 11 October 

 
Postgraduate Census & Fees Due Dates 
Trimester 1 Friday 1 March 
Trimester 2 Friday 7 June 
Trimester 3 Friday 13 September 

 


